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201005280001
70560

05/28/2010
01:40:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CONCRETE
WALLS INC

201006090001
81520

06/09/2010
10:04:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

AMARO CHRIS Instr
#:20090827000
330990

201006090001
81490

06/09/2010
10:04:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

EURTON
ADAM S

Instr
#:20050908000
462710

201006090001
81530

06/09/2010
10:04:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JOHNSON
DAVID W

Instr
#:20090807000
305180

201006090001
81550

06/09/2010
10:04:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FROST
DUSTIN O

Instr
#:20090804000
297740

201006090001
81540

06/09/2010
10:04:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FROST
DUSTIN O

Instr
#:20090804000
297720

201006090001
81570

06/09/2010
10:04:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DISNEY JERE
M

Instr
#:20090916000
354580

201006090001
82220

06/09/2010
12:55:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ADVANTAGE
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

201006230001
99230

06/23/2010
01:50:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TKM
CABINETS INC

201006110001
85530

06/11/2010
10:13:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCMANAGEM
ENT INC

201006240002
00510

06/24/2010
11:47:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OLSHAN
FOUNDATION
REPAIR CO
OF MOBILE LP

201006140001
89400

06/14/2010
03:58:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SHELBY
GLASS CO
INC

201006150001
89700

06/15/2010
10:30:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VITAL
INSPECTION
PROFESSION
ALS INC

201006250002
02070

06/25/2010
12:08:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HATFIELD
TRENTON

Instr
#:20100519000
156750

201006250002
02490

06/25/2010
01:10:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BEST VALUE
USED CARS

201006250002
02500

06/25/2010
01:10:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BP HOME
MEDICAL
SUPLY INC

201006250002
02520

06/25/2010
01:10:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

J & S
INDUSTRIAL
SUPPLY INC

201006160001
91770

06/16/2010
01:44:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JACKS POOL
CARE INC



201006160001
91730

06/16/2010
01:44:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FIELDS
JAMES

201006160001
91790

06/16/2010
01:44:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WILLIAMS
ETRICIA

201006160001
91820

06/16/2010
01:44:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LA
MACARENA
INC

201006160001
91870

06/16/2010
01:44:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ROZUF KATHY

201006160001
91830

06/16/2010
01:44:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SENECA
AUTO &
TRUCK
SUPPLY OF
KENTUCKY
INC

201006160001
91860

06/16/2010
01:44:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SATURDAY
AARON

201006170001
92350

06/17/2010
10:34:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MOMENTUM
MOTORWORK
S INC

Instr
#:20100209000
039560

201006170001
93490

06/17/2010
02:51:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CHOAT
ENGINEERING
CORP

Instr
#:20100415000
115730

201006170001
93540

06/17/2010
02:51:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WINDOWS
DOORS &
MORE
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY

Instr
#:20100309000
069000

201006170001
93560

06/17/2010
02:51:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WEST
FRANCES E

Instr
#:20090910000
346870

201006180001
94670

06/18/2010
12:30:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CORPORATE
FACILITIES
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

201006180001
94700

06/18/2010
12:39:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SIMS
CHRISTOPHE
R A


