Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201005280001 70560	05/28/2010 01:40:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CONCRETE WALLS INC						
201006090001 31520	06/09/2010 10:04:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	AMARO CHRIS					Instr #:20090827000 330990	
201006090001 31490	06/09/2010 10:04:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	EURTON ADAM S					Instr #:20050908000 462710	
201006090001 31530	06/09/2010 10:04:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JOHNSON DAVID W					Instr #:20090807000 305180	
201006090001 31550	06/09/2010 10:04:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FROST DUSTIN O					Instr #:20090804000 297740	
201006090001 31540	06/09/2010 10:04:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FROST DUSTIN O					Instr #:20090804000 297720	
201006090001 31570	06/09/2010 10:04:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DISNEY JERE M					Instr #:20090916000 354580	
01006090001 2220	06/09/2010 12:55:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ADVANTAGE ENGINEERING SERVICES INC						
201006230001 99230	06/23/2010 01:50:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TKM CABINETS INC						
201006110001 35530	06/11/2010 10:13:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCMANAGEM ENT INC						
201006240002 00510	06/24/2010 11:47:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OLSHAN FOUNDATION REPAIR CO OF MOBILE LP						
201006140001 39400	06/14/2010 03:58:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SHELBY GLASS CO INC						
201006150001 19700	06/15/2010 10:30:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VITAL INSPECTION PROFESSION ALS INC						
201006250002 02070	06/25/2010 12:08:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HATFIELD TRENTON					Instr #:20100519000 156750	
201006250002 22490	06/25/2010 01:10:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BEST VALUE USED CARS						
01006250002 2500	06/25/2010 01:10:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BP HOME MEDICAL SUPLY INC						
01006250002 2520	06/25/2010 01:10:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	J & S INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC						
01006160001 1770	06/16/2010 01:44:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JACKS POOL CARE INC						

		1		т		1	1	1	
201006160001 91730	06/16/2010 01:44:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FIELDS JAMES				
201006160001 91790	06/16/2010 01:44:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WILLIAMS ETRICIA				
201006160001 91820	06/16/2010 01:44:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LA MACARENA INC				
201006160001 91870	06/16/2010 01:44:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ROZUF KATHY				
201006160001 91830	06/16/2010 01:44:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SENECA AUTO & TRUCK SUPPLY OF KENTUCKY INC				
201006160001 91860	06/16/2010 01:44:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SATURDAY AARON				
201006170001 92350	06/17/2010 10:34:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MOMENTUM MOTORWORK S INC			Instr #:20100209000 039560	
201006170001 93490	06/17/2010 02:51:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CHOAT ENGINEERING CORP			Instr #:20100415000 115730	
201006170001 93540	06/17/2010 02:51:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WINDOWS DOORS & MORE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY			Instr #:20100309000 069000	
201006170001 93560	06/17/2010 02:51:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WEST FRANCES E			Instr #:20090910000 346870	
201006180001 94670	06/18/2010 12:30:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CORPORATE FACILITIES MANAGEMEN T LLC				
201006180001 94700	06/18/2010 12:39:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SIMS CHRISTOPHE R A				